
 
 

UTC Phlebotomy Technician Academy - Fall 2022 
 

Monday  Sept. 12  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Sept. 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Sept. 19  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Sept. 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Sept. 26   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Sept. 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Oct. 3   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Oct. 5   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Oct. 10  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Oct. 12  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Oct. 17  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Oct. 19  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Oct. 24  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Oct. 26  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Oct. 31  6:00pm - 9:30pm *No Class 
Wednesday  Nov. 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Saturday  Nov. 5  9:00am - 3:00pm *Tentative 
 
 
Monday  Nov. 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday  Nov. 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Monday  Nov. 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday            Nov. 16                  6:00pm – 9:30pm 

 

Monday  Nov. 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Wednesday            Nov. 23                  6:00pm – 9:30pm 
 
 


